
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 19, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 D. Durham  414.1881

60 K. Rusk  914.3252

330 A. Catanzaro  814.5163

812 L. Vonlinger  714.5244

283 J. Sipes  1114.5335

498 C. Robbins  814.5506

244 R. Zimmer  714.5707

505 S. Lipanovich  714.5928

709 T. Bright  714.6139

87 D. Yenerich  514.65910

675 K. Hussey  914.69511

897 K. Goerke  414.80112

93 H. Clements  814.80513

69 H. Harrison  914.88414

438 J. Baker  214.98115

129 V. Mckiddie  415.08616

993 T. Allred  415.24017

522 W. Wichers  616.02718

828 H. Chavous  618.51819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

498 C. Robbins  911.8751

244 R. Zimmer  911.8982

37 D. Durham  411.9493

283 J. Sipes  312.2174

129 V. Mckiddie  512.2895

812 L. Vonlinger  512.3306

87 D. Yenerich  412.5047

93 H. Clements  412.5168

709 T. Bright  712.5189

675 K. Hussey  912.66910

330 A. Catanzaro  512.74911

69 H. Harrison  712.77712

505 S. Lipanovich  1012.79113

897 K. Goerke  212.81314

60 K. Rusk  313.23015

993 T. Allred  213.52616

438 J. Baker  514.17717

522 W. Wichers  814.21618

828 H. Chavous  316.11119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

330 A. Catanzaro  821.4851

283 J. Sipes  1121.7062

37 D. Durham  322.2333

60 K. Rusk  622.6534

897 K. Goerke  222.6885

505 S. Lipanovich  722.8876

69 H. Harrison  922.9457

244 R. Zimmer  222.9588

129 V. Mckiddie  223.1799

709 T. Bright  923.21010

87 D. Yenerich  523.26011

812 L. Vonlinger  323.59012

498 C. Robbins  323.85013

93 H. Clements  423.89514

993 T. Allred  223.98415

675 K. Hussey  824.43916

438 J. Baker  525.53117

522 W. Wichers  826.17218

828 H. Chavous  229.20219
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